
WORKSHOP ON THE AUTOMATED CRACK MEASURMENT SYSTEMS 
ATTENDANCE 

 

Name 
 

Country Organization email 

Asghar Naderi Iran M.O.R.T. ar_naderi@hotmail.com 
 

Bumma Pietro Belgium MET pbumm@web.wallonie.be 
 

Sjogren Leif Sweden VTI Leif.sjogren@vti.se 
 

Jeannot Fafié The 
Netherlands 

DWW j.j.fafie@DWW.RWS.MINVENW.NL 

Cisse Amadou Mali GIC-Mali direction@gic-mali.net 
 

Bojan Leben Slovenia Zag BOJAN.LEBEN@ZAG.SI 
 

Johan Lang Sweeden SRA Johan.lang@vv.se 
 

Frank Holt USA Dynatest FHOLT@dynatest.com 
 

Loaw 
Kannemeyer 

South Africa SANRAL loawk@nra.co.za 

Jean Carrier Canada Qualitas/CRCAC Carrier.jean@qualitas.qc.ca 
 

Chuck 
McMillan 

Canada Alberta 
Infrastructure/Transp. 

Chuck.mcmillan@gouv.ab.ca 

Dave Palsat Canada EBA dpalsat@eba.ca 
 

Claude Laberge Canada Experts-Conseils 
Statex 

Claude.laberge@sympatico.ca 

Geoff Jameson Australia ARRB Group geoffj@arrb.com.au 
 

Nicolas Martel Canada Setra Inc. nmartel@groupetechnisol.com 
 

Jaan Ingermaa Estonia ERA Jann.ingermaa@mnt.ee 
 

Fritz Prophète Québec Canada MTQ Fritz.prophete@mtq.gouv.qc.ca 
 

Elzbieta Sadrik South Africa GAVTRANS elzbietas@gpg.gov.za 
 

Abel Viano France Vectra Abel.viano@vectra.fr 
 

Philippe Raillat France Vectra Philippe.raillat@vectra.fr 
 

Eric Samson Québec-Canada INO Eric.samson@ino.ca 



Daniel Lefebvre Québec Canada INO Daniel.lefebvre@ino.ca 
 

Tom 
Kazmierowski 

Canada MTO Tom.kazmierowski@mto.gov.on.ca 

Daniel Howe USA LMI Technologies dhowe@sensorsthatsee.com 
 

Hans Christian 
Korsgaard 

Denmark Calbro hck@carlbro.dk 
 

Paul Harbin Canada Roadware pharbin@roadware.com 
 

Barry Jan Australia ARRB barryj@arrb.com.au 
 

Vasilis 
Papavasiliou 

Greece National Technical 
University of Athens 

vpapavas@central.ntua.gr 

Christina Plati Greece NTUA cplati@central.ntua.gr 
 

Andreas Loizos Greece NTUA aloizos@central.ntua.gr 
 

Peter Scott UK HA Peter.scott@highways.gsi.gov.uk 
 

Feki 
MoghadasneJad 

Iran Amirkabir University f.moghadas@yahoo.com 

Gregory Cline USA US Navy Gregory.d.cline@navy.mil 
 

John Laurent Québec INO John.laurent@ino.ca 
 

Michel 
Vaillancourt 

Québec Inspecsol mvaillancourt@inspecsol.com 

Navneet Garg USA SRA/FAA Navneet_garg@sra.com 
 

Jose Leonar F. 
Jr 

Brazil University of Sao 
Paulo 

leonar@sc.usp.br 

Markus Spiegl Austria University of 
Technology Vienna 

mspiegl@istv.tvwien.qc.qt 

Keizo Kamiya Japan Nexco  k.kamiya-ab@c-nexco.co.jp 
 

Brian Ferne England TRL Ltd bferne@trl.co.uk 
 

Olodo David Benin AIPCR Olodo_david@yahoo.fr 
 

Leroux Diane Québec, Canada MTQ Diane.leroux@mtq.gouv.qc.ca 
 

Martin Boucher Canada MTQ Martin.boucher@mtq.gouv.qc.ca 
 

Mathieu 
Grondin 

Québec MTQ Mathieu.grondin@mtq.gouv.qc.ca 




